Saturday 25 July 2015

MEN'S PRIZES
Prize

First Open
Second Open
Third  Open
First MV40
First  MV50
First  MV60

Position

10

16

42

Devils Chimney Chase

GenPosn Bib No

1 64
2 132
3 104
8 116
14 79
37 141

PrizeCat/pos

SM/01
SM/02
MV40/01
MV40/02
MV50/01

MV60+/01

(*) denotes non-Senior runner placed in Open category.

Cat/pos

SM/01
SM/02
MV45/01
MV40/01
MV50/01

MV60/01

Leckhampton

Race time Runner
35:25 Felix
36:02 Dan

36:25 Heath
40:17 Anthony
40:46 Chris
45:44 Laurie

Non-Senior prizes distributed solely on their position in the race. Prize values not considered
If not in the Open prizes then a non-Senior will only be considered in their own age category
One prize per runner other than team

LADIES' PRIZES

Prize

First Open
Second Open
Third  Open
First Lv35
First Lv45
First LV55

Position

20

56

35

41

GenPosn Bib No

1 45
2 129
3 111
8 87
4 118
5 108

PrizeCat/pos

SL/01
Lv35/01
SL/02
Lv35/02

Lv45/01

LV55/01

(*) denotes non-Senior runner placed in Open category.

Cat/pos

SL/01
Lv35/01
SL/02
Lv35/02

Lv45/01

Lv55/01

Race time

38:46
39:12
41:55
48:02

44:06

45:28

Non-Senior prizes distributed solely on their position in the race. Prize values not considered
If not in the Open prizes then a non-Senior will only be considered in their own age category
One prize per runner other than team

TEAM PRIZES

1st Mens Team

1st Ladies Team

Cheltenham & County Harriers

Almost Athletes

51

117

10+ 17 + 24 Anthony Rossi, Richard Birch and David Hemmings

7 +54 +56

Gemma Hargraves, Ellie Laney and Helen Turner

Runner

Gemma
Rachel
Liza
Helen

Niki

Sharon

McGRATH
ANDERSON
BAMPTON
ROSSI
SMALLMAN

HURMAN

HARGRAVES
FELTON
BARRY
TURNER

MORGAN

BALDWIN

Club

Westbury Harriers

Dursley RC

Oxford City AC (*)

Cheltenham & County Harriers

Malvern Joggers

Headington Road Runners

Club

Almost Athletes
Shaftesbury Barnet (*)
CLC Striders

Almost Athletes

Chepstow Harriers

Running Somewhere Else



