Saturday 25 July 2015	Devils Chimney Chase	Leckhampton
-----------------------	----------------------	-------------

## **MEN'S PRIZES**

Prize		Position	GenPosn	Bib No	PrizeCat/pos	Cat/pos	Race time	Runner		Club
First	Open	1	1	64	SM/01	SM/01	35:25	Felix	McGRATH	Westbury Harriers
Second Third	Open Open	2 3	2 3	132 104	SM/02 MV40/01	SM/02 MV45/01	36:02 36:25	Dan Heath	ANDERSON BAMPTON	Dursley RC Oxford City AC (*)
First	MV40	10	8	116	MV40/02	MV40/01	40:17	Anthony	ROSSI	Cheltenham & County Harriers
First	MV50	16	14	79	MV50/01	MV50/01	40:46	Chris	SMALLMAN	Malvern Joggers
First	MV60	42	37	141	MV60+/01	MV60/01	45:44	Laurie	HURMAN	Headington Road Runners

<sup>(\*)</sup> denotes non-Senior runner placed in Open category.

Non-Senior prizes distributed solely on their position in the race. Prize values not considered If not in the Open prizes then a non-Senior will only be considered in their own age category One prize per runner other than team

## **LADIES' PRIZES**

Prize		Position	GenPosn	Bib No	PrizeCat/pos	Cat/pos	Race time	Runner		Club
First Second Third	Open Open Open	7 8 20	1 2 3	45 129 111	SL/01 LV35/01 SL/02	SL/01 LV35/01 SL/02	38:46 39:12 41:55	Gemma Rachel Liza	HARGRAVES FELTON BARRY	Almost Athletes Shaftesbury Barnet (*) CLC Striders
First	LV35	56	8	87	LV35/02	LV35/02	48:02	Helen	TURNER	Almost Athletes
First	LV45	35	4	118	LV45/01	LV45/01	44:06	Niki	MORGAN	Chepstow Harriers
First	LV55	41	5	108	LV55/01	LV55/01	45:28	Sharon	BALDWIN	Running Somewhere Else

<sup>(\*)</sup> denotes non-Senior runner placed in Open category.

Non-Senior prizes distributed solely on their position in the race. Prize values not considered If not in the Open prizes then a non-Senior will only be considered in their own age category One prize per runner other than team

## **TEAM PRIZES**

1st Mens Team	Cheltenham & County Harriers	51	10 + 17 + 24	Anthony Rossi, Richard Birch and David Hemmings
1st Ladies Team	Almost Athletes	117	7 + 54 + 56	Gemma Hargraves, Ellie Laney and Helen Turner